

DNV Shared Services India Private Limited Global Centre Pune

'Tower 5' World Trade Center, 4th Floor, Survey No. 1, Kharadi, Pune 411 014

Date: 2023-10-09 Our reference: SHEOISHRAPO231009-2 Your reference: [Your Ref]

http://www.dnv.com

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to confirm that Mr. Prabu Raguraman has worked with us at DNV MES India Private Limited from 29th July 2019 to 19th September 2023.

Mr. Prabu has worked as Engineer – Testing and Analysis in Measurements Lead department at DNV MES India Private Limited, Bangalore.

We wish him success for the future.

Yours faithfully, for DNV MES India Private Limited

Dighe, Deepali Digitally signed by Dighe, Deepali

Deepali Dighe Human Resource Manager Global Shared Services - India, Sri Lanka & Bangladesh